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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2107 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 15th - 16th July 2014
Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | Y {ukip| con | Lab | X | male | Femate | 16-24 | 2530 [4059| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF|Midiands I} o [ scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2107 | X X X X |621] 501 | 437 [1022] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 721 ] 602 [1201]| 906 270 685 451 518 183
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which do you think would win in a fight: a badger or a
baboon?
Badger 20 21 18 19 23|21 21 19 16 24 20 20 20 19 19 21 17 21 18 21 19
Baboon 59 58 61 63 57|57 57 61 64 54 66 64 58 54 62 55 59 57 57 61 68
Don't know 21 20 21 18 21| 22 22 20 20 22 14 17 22 26 19 23 23 22 25 18 13
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